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Price
73.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.91% (0.66)

US4878361082

K

Berlin

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

25,046 EUR

S&P 500

72.70 EUR (137)
73.00 EUR (136)
72.88 EUR
73.00 EUR
72.88 EUR
72.34 EUR

5

365.00

2

5

14

WKN: 487836108

70.00
65.00
60.00
55.00 ‘& N‘»
50.00

45.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/08/02 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18423752
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4878361082&ID_NOTATION=19596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4878361082&ID_NOTATION=19596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=057fbb6df45b8f5cc0fa4de290edb633a55dd60f7336413b6333720fecbe7307&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dbd851ef2afac0d87&time=1724100591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b21de17deb272656a2f08167074e8a9b9d2c657cf21758f4c8281b35333aa80&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66f2f19736cc657a1&time=1724100591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a61023f6aa58d2c40d69d9c69b13e80e0f93ffc6cf01e9b0980fb12e347b3af&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=215cf9e9d927bbeb6&time=1724100591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=40893589a9e51d458d702a3038ac7b0e2f95e2981525b7e23c4c782933c6b0fe&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc9d096ee2ded1c0f&time=1724100591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9303ee241cbc888bed3ab42f1bac5b4a970cd55c6795787e72c8f09755443ffa&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8988f54018b1766aa&time=1724100591&tool=RSC

KELLANOVA

Details

2024/08/16 10:56:25

Price
73.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.91% (0.66)

ISIN US4878361082
Symbol K
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,046 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 72.70 EUR (137)
Ask (Ask size) 73.00 EUR (136)
Open 72.88 EUR
High 73.00 EUR
Low 72.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 72.34 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 5
Trading volume 365.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.69% +34.08% +39.41%
Perf (abs.) +21.84  +18.55  +20.64
Beta -0.63 -0.22 0.11
Volatility  28.42 25.52 23.33

ERSTE

Group

Sy
70.00 J J
65.00 J Hq
60.00 m M
55.00 M” N‘» m |
[ I
50.00 \1| I,‘M
45.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 70.51 EUR (9
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 57.78 EUR (2
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 55.38 EUR (3
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 52.08 EUR (2

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KELLANOVA

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:43
08/16

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:36

73.08 EUR (2024/08/14

48.51 EUR (2024/03/15

73.08 EUR (2024/08/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
45.68 EUR (2023/10/13)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

73.12EUR  0.04 16
73.12EUR  0.00 5

72.86 EUR  0.50 73

73.06 EUR  0.02 8

52.0792 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1551979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116288837

KELLANOVA

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01/07

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

22:00

09:57

16:34

16:40

08:01

18:00

17:55

19:31

10:56

80.29 USD

72.92 EUR

74.64 USD

72.66 EUR

72.92 EUR

72.68 EUR

73.12 EUR

72.86 EUR

73.00 EUR

590.54

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

42,035

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5706685

KELLANOVA

Company profile

/éllanova

Contact Details
KELLANOVA

412 North Wells Street - 60654 Chicago
Telefon: +1-269-961-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stephanie
Burns

Amit Banati
Carolyn Tastad
Carter Cast
Donald Knauss
Erica L. Mann
G. Gund

J. Schlotman
La June

Tabron

Mary
Laschinger

Roderick
Gillum

Steven A.
Cahillane
Amit Banati
John Min

Lesley Salmon

Melissa Howell

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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